
 
CHENNAI ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY OF TANNERS 

F-2, “Shreyas Appts.” 87, Greenways Lane, Greenways Road, R.A. Puram, Chennai 600028 

Tel: 044-2461 5494 / 2461 5497 

Email: cemcot.chennai@gmail.com, website: www.cemcot.com 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (RE-TENDER) 

(National Competitive Bidding) 
 

No. CEMCOT/23/RANITEC-204 & PERTEC-205 dated 16th February 2024  
 

The Chennai Environmental Management Company of Tanners (CEMCOT) as Implementation Agency invites offers 
from contractors / suppliers for the following works detailed below under the Sustainable Technology and Environmental 
Promotion (STEP) sub scheme of IFLDP, Department for Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade (DPIIT), Government of 
India. The conditions and other details are available in the tender document.  CEMCOT invites sealed bids in two cover 
system (Cover-1: Technical Bid and Cover-2: Financial Bid) from eligible contractors / suppliers. 
 

Tender 
No. 

Name and description of work 
Value of Work & 

EMD 

Cost of 
tender 

document 
 UPGRADATION WORK IN RANITEC CETP, RANIPET   

Tender 
R4/2024 

Design, Detailed Engineering, Supply, Installation, Trial Run and 
Commissioning of 5 TPH Salt Purification Plant, New Diesel 
Generator set (750 kVA) and PCC, VCB and DG synchronizing panels 
and all allied works including Civil, Mechanical, Instrumentation and 
Piping works with all accessories 

Rs. 1332.74 lakh 
EMD: Rs. 23.33 
lakh 

Rs. 8850/- 
inclusive of 
GST 

 UPGRADATION WORK IN PERTEC CETP, PERNAMBUT   
Tender 
P4/2024 

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Laboratory  
Equipment, namely, Spectrophotometer, pH meter – portable and 
bench top, Vacuum pump, BOD Incubator, TDS meter portable, 
Turbidity meter-portable & bench top, DO meter portable, Hot Air 
Oven, Muffle Furnace, Water Bath, COD Apparatus, Electronic Balance, 
PC with Printer, Fume Board and Heating Mantel with all accessories 

Rs. 25 lakh 
EMD: 0.50 lakh 

Rs. 2360/- 
inclusive of 
GST 

Tender documents issuance Pre-bid meeting Bids 
From To Submission Opening of Tech Bid 

1000 hrs. on 
16 Feb 2024 

1200 hrs. on 
22 Feb 2024 

1500 hrs. on 
19 Feb 2024 

1400 hrs. on 
22 Feb 2024 

1500 hrs. on 
22 Feb 2024 

Pre-Qualification details Refer CEMCOT website at www.cemcot.com  
 

The tender document will be issued in the office CEMCOT at the above given address, on written request, on any working 
day as per time line mentioned above. The CEMCOT reserves the right to withdraw this proposal or reject any or all bids or 
to allot part of the work to different agencies without assigning any reasons thereof. 

 
 

Managing Director, CEMCOT 

mailto:cemcot.chennai@gmail.com
http://www.cemcot.com/
http://www.cemcot.com/

